


1.) C2 UNITS   
    A 0F9832 1 SHIELD CONN BOX C2 

 0F9832GGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C2 
    B 0C2454 4 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 

    
2.) C3 UNITS   
   A 0F9832B 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C3 

 0F9832KGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C3 
   B 0C2454 3 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 

    
3.) C4 UNITS   
   A   0F9832A 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C4 
   B 0C2454 3 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 

    
4.) C5 UNITS   
   A 0F9832C 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 

 0F9832D 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 
 0F9832EGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 
 0F9832HGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 
 0F9832JGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 

   B 0F9832FGS0R 1 SHIELD CONTROL STAND C5 
   C 0C2464 3 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 

    
 


